
 AFT-OREGON DELEGATE and ALTERNATE LIST for the 2025 Convention

, AFL-CIO, who are elected 

SELECT ONE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

Listed below, in order of rank, are the names of members of AFT Local   
delegates and alternates to the May 9-11, 2025 AFT-Oregon  Convention.

NAME (please print) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. DELEGATE ALTERNATE 

We hereby certify that the persons named above are members in good standing of Local No. , and that the delegates were 
elected in accordance with the provisions for delegate representation of the Constitution of AFT-Oregon, AFT, AFL-CIO. 

PRESIDENT SECRETARY 

 DATE 

Submit this form to AFT-Oregon by April 8, 2025 via email to convention@aft-oregon.org
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